
Dasda Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Onion  27.50  2,750.00  2,800.00  2,700.00  2,750.00 2025-11-06

Potato - Local  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,750.00 2025-11-06

Rice - Masuri  32.50  3,250.00  3,300.00  3,200.00  3,250.00 2025-11-06

Brinjal - Round/Long  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2025-11-06

Hen - Local  5.00  500.00  600.00  400.00  500.00 2025-10-31

Masur Dal  90.00  9,000.00  9,500.00  8,500.00  9,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  160.00  16,000.00  17,000.00  15,000.00  16,000.00 2025-10-31

Pigs  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2025-10-31

Goat  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Cow  130.00  13,000.00  14,000.00  12,000.00  13,000.00 2025-10-31

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  52.00  5,200.00  5,400.00  5,000.00  5,200.00 2025-10-31

Sweet Pumpkin  40.00  4,000.00  4,100.00  3,900.00  4,000.00 2025-10-24

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  62.50  6,250.00  6,500.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-10-03

Kartali (Kantola)  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-09-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-09-19

Ridgeguard(Tori)  37.50  3,750.00  3,950.00  3,500.00  3,750.00 2025-07-04

Tomato - Hybrid  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-06-27

Cabbage  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2025-04-25

Cauliflower  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2025-04-24

Potato  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2025-04-08

Indian Beans (Seam)  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-02-28

Water Melon  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2024-05-03

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2023-07-31

Pointed gourd (Parval)  56.50  5,650.00  6,000.00  5,300.00  5,650.00 2022-11-11
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